
 

8/9/17 

 

2017 ACS JV/V Volleyball Schedule 
 

 

Day Date Opponent Site Team Time 
      
Tues. Aug. 8 Eastland ACS F/JV/V 10:00 

 

Sat. Aug. 12 Albany Tournament Albany V TBA 

Tues. Aug. 15 Albany Albany JV/V 11:00 
 

Thurs. Aug. 17 Azle Christian ACS V 5:00 

Sat. Aug. 19 Benjamin ACS V 10:00 

Tues. Aug. 22 Aspermont ACS JV/V 5:00 
 

Thurs./Sat. Aug. 24/26  Dublin Tournament Dublin V TBA 

Fri./Sat. Aug. 25/26 Dublin Tournament Dublin JV TBA 
 

Tues. Aug. 29 Paint Rock ACS JV/V 5:00 
 

Thurs./Sat. Aug. 31/Sept. 2 Lingleville Tournament Lingleville V TBA 
 

Fri. Sept. 8 Midland Trinity ACS JV/V 5:00 

Tues. Sept. 12 Hawley ACS JV/V 4:30 

Sat. Sept. 16 Eastland Eastland F/JV/V 10:00 
 

Tues. Sept. 19 Paint Rock Paint Rock JV/V 5:00 
 

Sat. Sept. 23 Aspermont Tournament Aspermont JV TBA 

Fri. Sept. 29 *Ascension Ascension V 5:00 

Fri. Oct. 6 *Midland Classical ACS JV/V TBA 

Tues. Oct. 10 *Midland Classical Midland JV/V TBA 

Fri. Oct. 13 *Ascension ACS V 5:00 

 

*Denotes district game 


